TM
I
N
F
O
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
21
Internal wire bond option
N 15 14 13 12
1 2 3 4 5
11 10 9
6 7 8
18 300 7.5mm 24mm 12mm SOLJ18M 41 - - SOLJ18E13A     1000
20 300 7.5mm 24mm 12mm SOLJ20M 37 - - SOLJ20E13A     1000
20/26 300 7.5mm 24mm 12mm SOLJ20/26M 25~30 SOLJ20/26E4A 100 SOLJ20/26E13A     1000
24/26 300 7.5mm 24mm 12mm SOLJ24/26M 25~30 - - SOLJ24/26E13A     1000
24/28 400 10.0mm 24/32mm 16mm SOXJ24/28M 26~30 - - SOXJ24/28E13A     1000
28 300 7.5mm 24mm 12mm SOLJ28M 25~27 SOLJ28E4A 100 SOLJ28E13A     1000
28 400 10.0mm 24/32mm 16mm SOXJ28M 25~26 - - SOXJ28E13A     1000
32 300 7.5mm 32mm 16mm SOLJ32M 22~23 - - SOLJ32E13A     1000
32 400 10.0mm 32mm 16mm SOXJ32M 22~23 - - SOXJ32E13A       500~1000
40 400 10.0mm 44mm 16mm SOXJ40M 15~18 - - SOXJ40E13A       500~1000
42 400 10.0mm 44mm 16mm SOXJ42M 16~17 - - SOXJ42E13A       500~1000
44 400 10.0mm 44mm 16mm SOXJ44M 17 - - SOXJ44E13A       500~1000
NBR BODY WIDTH TAPE INFO
LEADS MILS METRIC WIDTH PITCH XS1 QTY XM1 QTY XS1   QTY
SOJ - SMALL OUTLINE
J-LEAD